
Nationale LD
Hèvremont 12.3.2023

CO Liège

Lieve GEENS
TROL
Circuit : D70
Distance : 3110m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 1:04:22 (20'42"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Odette MORET 0:46:21
2. Monique DEFFENSE 0:48:57
3. Viera FIALOVA 0:51:55

1. 144 00:08:41 527m 16'29"/km
2. 134 00:11:34 00:20:15 479m 24'09"/km
3. 116 00:02:29 00:22:44 186m 13'21"/km
4. 125 00:09:03 00:31:47 394m 22'58"/km
5. 132 00:06:34 00:38:21 345m 19'02"/km
6. 127 00:06:31 00:44:52 360m 18'06"/km
7. 105 00:11:15 00:56:07 459m 24'31"/km
8. 133 00:04:33 01:00:40 106m 42'55"/km
9. 96 00:02:26 01:03:06 143m 17'01"/km

10. 999 00:01:16 01:04:22 115m 11'01"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4522
https://www.helga-o.com

